Participants of 2007 WERA-1 Meeting

	Name
	Email
	Institution

	Brent
	Buckley
	buckley@hawaii.edu
	University of Hawaii

	Peter 
	Burfening
	pburfening@csrees.usda.gov
	USDA/CSREES

	Kristi
	Cammack
	kcammack@uwyo.edu
	University of Wyoming

	Denny 
	Crews
	dcrews@agr.gc.ca
	Agriculture & AgriFood Canada

	R. Mark 
	Enns
	mark.enns@colostate.edu
	Colorado State University 

	Charles 
	Gaskins
	gaskins@wsu.edu
	Washington State University 

	Luis
	Gomez-Raya
	lgomezraya@cabur.unr.edu
	University of Nevada, Reno

	Mark
	Haag
	mark@staffease.com
	California State - Pomona

	Andy
	Herring
	andy.herring@tamu.edu
	Texas A&M University 

	Larry
	Keenan
	larry@redangus.org
	Red Angus Association of America

	Janice 
	Rumph
	janice@montana.edu
	Montana State University 

	Broc
	Sandelin
	basandelin@csupomona.edu
	California State - Pomona

	David 
	Schafer
	dschafer@ag.arizona.edu
	University of Arizona

	David
	Thawley
	thawley@cabnr.unr.edu
	University of Nevada

	Milt 
	Thomas
	milthoma@nmsu.edu
	New Mexico State University 


